BAKLAVA

Soguk Baklava (Fistikli)
Soguk Baklava (Cikolatali)
Mekik Baklava (Findikli)
Classic Baklava

Cevizli Baklava

Sobiyet

Midye

Yesil Sarma

Bulbul Yuvasi

Maras Kivrimi

Ozel Prens

Durum

Dilber

Basma Kadayif

Burma Kadayif

Mix Baklava

MILKY PRODUCTS

Supangle
Profiterol
Sutlac

Trilece
Strawberry Tart
Magnolia
Keskul

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop Ice Cream
2 Scoop lce Cream
3 Scoop Ice Cream
lce Cream

KUNEFE

Kunefe
Hasir Kunefe
Katmer

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.00
£4.00
£6.00

£14.00%

£6.50
£8.50
£8.50

SLICE CAKES

Malage, Strawberry Parfe,

£4.50
Pistachio Parfe, Ganoaj Parfe,

Black Forest Cake, Lemon Cheese Cake,
Strawberry Cheese Cake, Heart Cake,

Red Welvet, Black Welvet,

Pistachio Chocolate Welvet,

Oreo Mozaik Cake, Blueberry Cake

CLASSIC CAKES

Choice of: £4.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Mix Fruit

POGACA

Choice of: £2.50
Feta Cheese / Potato / Cheddar Cheese

Spinach & Cheese / Sausage / Olives / Plain

ACMA
Choice of: £€2.50
Feta Cheese / Potato / Cheddar Cheese
Spinach & Cheese / Olives / Plain

BOREK
Choice of: £4.50
Su Boregi with Feta Cheese
Su Boregi with Minced Meat

GOZLEME

Potato £3.50
Cheese & Potato £4.50
Cheese £3.50
Spinach £3.50
Spinach & Cheese £4.50
Mixed Cheese £4.50
Sucuk & Cheese £5.00
Minced Meat £4.50
Minced Meat & Cheese £5.00
Potato & Spinach £4.50



COFFEE

Espresso £2.50
Macchiato £2.75
Latte £3.25
Cappuccino £3.25
Americano £3.25
Mocha £3.25
Hot Chocolate £3.25
Cortado
Flat White Coffee
Sahlep
Turkish Coffee
Babychino

EXTRAS

Syrups Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
Dairy Alternatives Available
Soya, coconut, oat, almond

TEA

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Lemon And Ginger

Peppermint

Green Tea

Berry Tea

Turkish Tea £1.75

COLD DRINKS

Still Water Small
Sparkling Water
Coke / Diet Coke
lced Americano
|ced Latte

lced Mocha
Fresh Lemonade

Milkshake (Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate)

£3.00
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.00
£4.00
£0.60

£0.40
£0.50

£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25

£2.00
£2.30
£2.50
£3.75
£4.00
£4.25
£4.00
£4.75
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