BAKLAVA		SLICE CAKES	
Soguk Baklava (Fistikli)	£7.50	Malage, Strawberry Parfe,	£4.50
Soguk Baklava (Cikolatali)	£7.50	Pistachio Parfe, Ganoaj Parfe,	
Mekik Baklava (Findikli)	£7.50	Black Forest Cake, Lemon Cheese Cake,	
Classic Baklava	£7.50	Strawberry Cheese Cake, Heart Cake,	
Cevizli Baklava	£7.50	Red Welvet, Black Welvet,	
Sobiyet	£7.50	Pistachio Chocolate Welvet,	
Midye	£7.50	Oreo Mozaik Cake, Blueberry Cake	
Yesil Sarma	£7.50	•	
Bulbul Yuvasi	£7.50	CLASSIC CAKES	
Maras Kivrimi	£7.50	Choice of:	£4.00
Ozel Prens	£7.50	Chocolate, Strawberry, Mix Fruit	~ 1.00
Durum	£7.50	DOCACA	
Dilber	£7.50	POGACA	
Basma Kadayif	£7.50	Choice of:	£2.50
Burma Kadayif	£7.50	Feta Cheese / Potato / Cheddar Cheese Spinach & Cheese / Sausage / Olives /	Plain
Mix Baklava	£7.50	spinati a thousay subsugay onvosy	
		ACMA	
MILKY PRODUCTS		Choice of:	£2.50
Supangle	£4.50	Feta Cheese / Potato / Cheddar Cheese	
Profiterol	£4.50	Spinach & Cheese / Olives / Plain	
Sutlac	£4.50	BOREK	
Trilece Strawberry Tart	£4.50 £4.50	Choice of:	£4.50
Magnolia	£4.50	Su Boregi with Feta Cheese	21.50
Keskul	£4.50	Su Boregi with Minced Meat	
ICE CREAM		GOZLEME	
1 Scoop Ice Cream	£2.00	Potato	£3.50
2 Scoop Ice Cream	£4.00	Cheese & Potato	£4.50
3 Scoop Ice Cream	26.00	Cheese	£3.50
Ice Cream	£14.00 ^{kg}	Spinach Spinach & Cheese	£3.50 £4.50
KUNEFE		Mixed Cheese	£4.50
KUNEFE		Sucuk & Cheese	£5.00
Kunefe	£6.50	Minced Meat	£4.50
Hasir Kunefe	£8.50 £8.50	Minced Meat & Cheese Potato & Spinach	£5.00 £4.50
Katmer	£0.3U	i oiuio & spiiiutii	たて. ノリ

COFFEE

Γ	CO	C2 00
Espresso	£2.50	£3.00
Macchiato	£2.75	£3.25
Latte	£3.25	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.25	£3.50
Americano	£3.25	£3.50
Mocha	£3.25	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.25	£3.50
Cortado		£3.75
Flat White Coffee		£3.75
Sahlep		£3.00
Turkish Coffee		£4.00
Babychino		\$0.60

EXTRAS

Syrups Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	£0.40
Dairy Alternatives Available	£0.50
Soya, coconut, oat, almond	

TEA

Breakfast Tea		£3.00
Earl Grey		£3.25
Lemon And Ginger		£3.25
Peppermint Peppermint		£3.25
Green Tea		£3.25
Berry Tea		£3.25
Turkish Tea	£1.75	£2.25

COLD DRINKS

Still Water Small	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£2.30
Coke / Diet Coke	£2.50
Iced Americano	£3.75
Iced Latte	£4.00
Iced Mocha	£4.25
Fresh Lemonade	£4.00
Milkshake (Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate)	£4.75

